WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COMtossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
A BRAND
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
VICTOR
CEILING
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COMtossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
A BRAND
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
VICTOR
CEILING
victor 131355
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  4.5W
voltage  120V
 diameter 90 mm (3.54")
height  150 mm (5.9")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S30HWL
black  T104S30HZL
brass  T104S30HLB
victor GU10 C1B
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  4.5W
voltage  120V
class 1
 diameter 100 mm (3.93")
height  152.5 mm (6")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S91HWL
black  T104S91HZL
 brass/bl.base  T104S91HLB
victor GU10 SB 10
victor 131355
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  4.5W
voltage  120V
 diameter 90 mm (3.54")
height  150 mm (5.9")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S30HWL
black  T104S30HZL
brass  T104S30HLB
victor GU10 C1B
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  4.5W
voltage  120V
class 1
 diameter 100 mm (3.93")
height  152.5 mm (6")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S91HWL
black  T104S91HZL
 brass/bl.base  T104S91HLB
victor GU10 SB 10
138 victor
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  2 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82HWL
black  T104S82HZL
brass  T104S82HLB
victor GU10 FB2
lamp type  LED
max. watt  2 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  2 x 740
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82DWL
black  T104S82DZL
brass  T104S82DLB
victor LED FB2 victor GU10 FB3 victor LED FB3
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  3 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83HWL
black  T104S83HZL
brass  T104S83HLB
lamp type  LED
max. watt  3 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  3 x 740
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83DWL
black  T104S83DZL
brass  T104S83DLB
138 victor
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  2 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82HWL
black  T104S82HZL
brass  T104S82HLB
victor GU10 FB2
lamp type  LED
max. watt  2 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  2 x 740
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82DWL
black  T104S82DZL
brass  T104S82DLB
victor LED FB2 victor GU10 FB3 victor LED FB3
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  3 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83HWL
black  T104S83HZL
brass  T104S83HLB
lamp type  LED
max. watt  3 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  3 x 740
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83DWL
black  T104S83DZL
brass  T104S83DLB
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Dimming
120V Phase Dimming
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
Victor Ceiling GU10 Retrofit LED Versions
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COMtossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
A BRAND
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
VICTOR
CEILING
victor 137
lamp type  LED
max. watt  6W
lumen  740lm
diameter 90 mm (3.54")
height  150 mm (5.9")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S30DWL
black  T104S30DZL
brass  T104S30DLB
victor LED C1B
lamp type  LED
max. watt  6W
lumen  740lm
diameter 100 mm (3.93")
height  152.7 mm (6.01")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S91DWL
black  T104S91DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104S91DLB
victor LED SB 10
voltage  120V
voltage  120V
driver  350mA
driver  350mA
victor 137
lamp type  LED
max. watt  6W
lumen  740lm
diameter 90 mm (3.54")
height  150 mm (5.9")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S30DWL
black  T104S30DZL
brass  T104S30DLB
victor LED C1B
lamp type  LED
max. watt  6W
lumen  740lm
diameter 100 mm (3.93")
height  152.7 mm (6.01")
tube  120 x 55 mm (4.72" x 2.16")
order code
white  T104S91DWL
black  T104S91DZL
 brass/bl.base  T104S91DLB
victor LED SB 10
voltage  120V
voltage  120V
driver  350mA
driver  350mA
138 victor
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  2 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82HWL
black  T104S82HZL
brass  T104S82HLB
victor GU10 FB2
lamp type  LED
max. watt  2 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  2 x 740
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82DWL
black  T104S82DZL
brass  T104S82DLB
victor LED FB2 victor GU10 FB3 victor LED FB3
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  3 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83HWL
black  T104S83HZL
brass  T104S83HLB
lamp type  LED
max. watt  3 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  3 x 740
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83DWL
black  T104S83DZL
brass  T104S83DLB
138 victor
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  2 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82HWL
black  T104S82HZL
brass  T104S82HLB
victor GU10 FB2
lamp type  LED
max. watt  2 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  2 x 740
length 180 mm (7.08")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S82DWL
black  T104S82DZL
brass  T104S82DLB
victor LED FB2 victor GU10 FB3 victor LED FB3
lamp type  retrofit LED
fitting  GU10
max. watt  3 x 4.5W
voltage  120V
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83HWL
black  T104S83HZL
brass  T104S83HLB
lamp type  LED
max. watt  3 x 6W
voltage  120V
lumen  3 x 740
length 320 mm (12.6")
width 79 mm (3.11")
height  190 mm (7.48")
order code
white  T104S83DWL
black  T104S83DZL
brass  T104S83DLB
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) LED
2700K
3000K
4000K
Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
Victor Ceiling Integral LED Versions